© 2018 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
IWTTU Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transducer - 1/4"NPT
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate

Mechanical Stability
See user manual
Ordering Codes:-
Temperature Transducer See table below
Spare battery IBAT-1
Single Channel Receiver IWR-1
Five Channel Receiver IWR-5
Five Channel Configuration Software IWR-Set (free download*)
IWTTU Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transducer - 1/4"NPT
*Download user configuration software from:-
Mechanical Dimensions
Made in the UK
Part No. Description Part No. Description
IWTTUP100A PT100 6x100mm IWTTUJ200A J type 6x200mm
IWTTUP150A PT100 6x150mm IWTTUJ300A J type 6x300mm
IWTTUP200A PT100 6x200mm IWTTUJ400A J type 6x400mm
IWTTUP250A PT100 6x250mm IWTTUK150A K type 6x150mm
IWTTUP300A PT100 6x300mm IWTTUK200A K type 6x200mm
IWTTUP400A PT100 6x400mm IWTTUK300A K type 6x300mm
IWTTUK400A K type 6x400mm